1.1 Hardware

battery

cable

desktop computer

digital camera

docking station

fax machine

laptop computer (or

notebook)

mobile phone

mouse

10.  PDA (Personal
Digital Assistant)

11.  plug

12.  printer

13.  projector

14.  scanner

15.  socket
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For reference see A & C Black Dictionary of Computing (978 07475 6622 9).



1.2 Some useful verbs

A. Match the verbs with the nouns.

1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8

recharge
click on
dial

give
move

print o\
send and receive

take some

B. Choose the best verb.

9. To turn on the computer,

a. touch b. press
10. The printer has of ink.
a. finished b. ended

"

12.

13.

14.

16.

17.

18.

. Unfortunately, my scanner isn't

Switch off your computer, and

| turned off the photocopier and

a. working b. going
Please the CD ROM.
a. insert b. introduce

The projector isn't working because it isn't

a. plugged b. plugged in

a. de-plug b. unplug

a. pulled out b. extracted

any key to continue.

a. Kick b. Smash
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the plug.

digital photos

faxes

a number on your mobile phone
a presentation

something with the mouse

the battery

the mouse

twenty pages

the "Start" button.

c. switch

C. run out

at the moment.

¢. doing

C. inject

¢. plugged into

The batteries in my digital camera are nearly dead. They need

¢. changing

a. to change b. exchanging
. I have to a computer screen for eight hours a day.
a. see b. look at ¢. watch

it from the wall socket.

¢. non-plug

¢. took away

c. Hit

For reference see A & C Black Dictionary of Computing (978 07475 6622 9).



